Model Driver
(M=Mean Well) Voltage Color
Temp.
LED
Module
Ordering Information: Model Numbers
45M or 45P=
45 watt
Controls Mounting
60M or 60P=
60 watt
80M or 80P=
80 watt
100M or 100P=
100 watt
50=5000K
40=4000K
24L=XPL
Type V lens
24G=XPG
Type V lens
32L=XPL
Type II lens
U= Universal
120/277V mount
PR=Pendant
ready
PM=Pendant
mount
Note:
Additional customizations available, contact factory for details.
ex: FT-GL-60M-U-50-24L-W-CM
ECO FlexTech
Parking Garage Luminaire
Housing
     Cast aluminum two-piece construction with
     secure latching and set screw locking device.
Driver
     Mean Well electronic, dimming ballast with
     input voltage of 120-277V
Lens
     Acrylic refractor mounted with
     stainless steel screws
Mounting
     Standard surface quick mount, pendant
     mount option available
Finish
     Chip resistant electrostatic TGIC powder
     polyester coating, electrostatic applied and
     baked. Standard white color finish. Additional
     finishes availabe, contact factory for options.
Warranty
     Five year limited warranty. See warranty terms
     at www.ecoparkingtechnologies.com
FT-GL CM=CeilingBlank or X=
No controls
D=Dimming
W=
Wattstopper
)
F#=Falcon Controls
(#=Qty. of Cameras
Product Features:The ECO FlexTech LED parking garage fixture is the most versatile, flexible, up-gradable
and energy efficient lighting fixture of it's kind. The ECO FlexTech is equipped with a double-refracted lens
providing low glare without sacrificing uplighting, while still maintaining tested performance exceeding
120 lumens per watt.
Reflector
     Flat one-piece aluminum painted with high